
Бизнис план
Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
ЕИ3_БПЛ_1 уторак 11:50-13:10 112

ЕИ3_БП_1
1 Вићовац Јелена ЕИ-4/20 ЕИ-4/20
2 Мадановић Милица ЕИ-7/20 ЕИ-7/20
3 Ашковић Никола ЕИ-1/21 ЕИ-1/21
4 Луковић Лазар ЕИ-5/21 ЕИ-5/21
5 Симић Стојан ЕИ-6/21 ЕИ-6/21
6 Дацић Стефан ЕИ-7/21 ЕИ-7/21
7 Живковић Лазар ЕИ-9/21 ЕИ-9/21
8 Маринковић Милош ЕИ-16/21 ЕИ-16/21
9 Ђорђевић Михаило ЕИ-17/21 ЕИ-17/21

10 Планић Давор ЕИ-20/21 ЕИ-20/21
11 Ђорђевић Душан ЕИ-23/21 ЕИ-23/21
12 Тадић Страхиња ЕИ-29/21 ЕИ-29/21
13 Куколеча Милош ЕИ-31/21 ЕИ-31/21
14 Селаковић Оливер ЕИ-34/21 ЕИ-34/21
15 Томић Матеја ЕИ-35/21 ЕИ-35/21
16 Плавић Сава ЕИ-39/21 ЕИ-39/21
17
18
19
20



Нове енергетске технологије
Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
ЕИ3_НЕТ_1 уторак 14:40-16:00 603

ЕИ1_НЕТ_1
1 Ашковић Никола ЕИ-1/21 ЕИ-1/21
2 Луковић Лазар ЕИ-5/21 ЕИ-5/21
3 Симић Стојан ЕИ-6/21 ЕИ-6/21
4 Живковић Лазар ЕИ-9/21 ЕИ-9/21
5 Маринковић Милош ЕИ-16/21 ЕИ-16/21
6 Планић Давор ЕИ-20/21 ЕИ-20/21
7 Ђорђевић Душан ЕИ-23/21 ЕИ-23/21
8 Тадић Страхиња ЕИ-29/21 ЕИ-29/21
9 Куколеча Милош ЕИ-31/21 ЕИ-31/21

10 Селаковић Оливер ЕИ-34/21 ЕИ-34/21
11 Томић Матеја ЕИ-35/21 ЕИ-35/21
12 Плавић Сава ЕИ-39/21 ЕИ-39/21
13 Вићовац Јелена ЕИ-4/20 ЕИ-4/20
14
15
16
17
18



Веб Дизајн
Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
ЕИ3_ВД_1 петак 11:50-13:10 506

ЕИ3_ВД1
1 Вићовац Јелена ЕИ-4/20 ЕИ-4/20

2 Луковић Лазар ЕИ-5/21 ЕИ-5/21

3 Симић Стојан ЕИ-6/21 ЕИ-6/21

4 Томић Матеја ЕИ-35/21 ЕИ-35/21

5 Ашковић Никола ЕИ-1/21 ЕИ-1/21

6 Дацић Стефан ЕИ-7/21 ЕИ-7/21

7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20



Аутоматско управљање 1
Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
ЕИ3_АУ1_1 уторак 9:00-10:20 103

ЕИ3_АУ1_1
1 Плавић Сава ЕИ-39/21 ЕИ-39/21


